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OFFICIAL 100802064-1601-1/7

III WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2010 IN DOM

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  64

BY TOTAL GOALS

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING

SHOT

FAST

BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR.
TOTAL

RATE

%
ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

5 ABBINGH Lois NED 71012-40 14-23 0-1 7-9 0-1 1-1 23-29 57-1041 54.8

14 GARANINA V RUS 739-21 10-14 2-3 4-7 17-22 0-0 3-4 45-712 63.4

19 BURGAARD Louise DEN 71210-39 9-12 2-3 3-3 7-10 1-2 12-14 44-833 53.0

3 BETU MVITA Julie COD 6521-52 13-22 1-1 3-5 3-6 0-1 3-7 44-944 46.8

11 YEVGENIYA L KAZ 6912-49 6-9 2-3 3-3 5-5 1-1 14-17 43-875 49.4

2 GONZALEZ Lara ESP 71010-28 8-12 1-1 2-2 11-14 1-2 9-14 42-736 57.5

9 BRUNEAU Audrey FRA 7824-57 8-13 1-2 0-1 2-2 5-11 0-0 40-867 46.5

13 LARSSON Lina SWE 71110-18 7-10 5-8 11-15 3-3 0-0 0-0 36-548 66.7

15 LARSSON Linn SWE 716-7 4-6 7-10 16-18 2-2 0-0 0-0 35-439 81.4

15 KLIVINYI Kinga HUN 638-17 6-11 1-1 9-11 8-8 0-0 2-4 34-5210 65.4

5 NOH Hyeona KOR 6811-20 8-8 4-6 4-5 1-4 0-0 6-10 34-5311 64.2

13 KIM Jungeun KOR 678-22 6-12 3-4 6-9 1-2 0-0 10-15 34-6412 53.1

13 LOPEZ Carolina DOM 6712-37 12-18 0-0 0-1 9-12 0-1 1-3 34-7213 47.2

9 ANDINO Mariela DOM 684-7 5-11 9-13 1-2 2-3 0-0 12-19 33-5514 60.0

11 ADLER Maria SWE 7188-12 4-6 0-1 6-9 4-5 3-4 7-9 32-4615 69.6

4 KIM Mingyeong KOR 653-8 5-5 3-7 10-12 4-5 0-0 7-9 32-4616 69.6

7 ARAUJO Juliana BRA 657-13 8-11 4-6 4-5 6-7 0-0 3-6 32-4817 66.7

7 PIMENTEL Johanna DOM 61218-62 8-11 1-1 0-0 4-5 1-5 0-0 32-8418 38.1

8 COLAMONICI A URU 531-1 5-7 0-0 1-2 2-3 0-0 22-28 31-4119 75.6

14 TEJEDA Yacaira DOM 610-0 25-37 1-2 0-1 3-3 0-0 2-2 31-4520 68.9

10 SEGURA Sheila ESP 730-0 1-2 6-15 17-19 1-2 0-0 5-6 30-4421 68.2

9 AIDA Z KAZ 620-0 10-15 17-26 1-2 1-1 0-0 1-1 30-4522 66.7

9 VAN DER PIJL T NED 700-1 0-0 14-34 15-15 0-1 0-0 0-0 29-5123 56.9

2 IKKI Yukari JPN 5113-18 4-10 0-0 6-7 4-4 0-0 12-18 29-5724 50.9

6 HEINDAHL K DEN 721-1 23-25 1-2 1-1 2-3 0-0 0-0 28-3225 87.5

2 WALL Marie SWE 730-0 1-1 7-11 19-24 1-1 0-0 0-0 28-3726 75.7

2 TOTH Orsolya HUN 621-1 2-4 5-9 20-26 0-0 0-0 0-0 28-4027 70.0

11 MALESTEIN Angela NED 740-2 6-9 13-27 6-9 3-4 0-0 0-0 28-5128 54.9

11 MILOVA Ksenia RUS 7413-38 2-6 0-0 0-0 1-1 1-1 11-11 28-5729 49.1

4 DANSHINA N RUS 7714-42 9-16 0-0 2-4 3-6 0-0 0-0 28-6830 41.2

4 ABDELLAHI S FRA 710-0 15-17 1-1 3-5 0-0 0-0 8-12 27-3531 77.1

14 CLAESON Linnea SWE 736-16 7-9 0-1 4-5 2-3 0-1 8-10 27-4532 60.0

11 FALCON Melania ESP 711-1 6-8 9-18 4-5 1-3 0-0 6-10 27-4533 60.0

14 PLANETA S HUN 647-23 4-7 1-1 1-2 0-0 2-3 12-13 27-4934 55.1

17 POLMAN Estavana NED 7253-11 7-14 2-2 3-4 10-17 1-1 1-1 27-5035 54.0

18 MINEVSKAJA E GER 688-28 7-10 4-6 0-0 3-5 0-2 5-9 27-6036 45.0

13 SCHOENAKER M NED 792-3 6-8 3-4 6-8 6-8 0-0 3-5 26-3637 72.2

9 SILVA Patricia BRA 6315-24 7-9 0-0 3-4 1-1 0-0 0-0 26-3838 68.4

5 HENRIKSEN Marie NOR 6160-5 8-12 0-0 4-5 14-17 0-1 0-0 26-4039 65.0

13 VYAKHIREVA Anna RUS 750-1 5-5 4-7 9-9 6-9 0-0 0-0 24-3140 77.4

10 LASSOURCE C FRA 740-1 3-5 3-7 18-23 0-1 0-0 0-0 24-3741 64.9

13 LUIS Sara ANG 694-13 6-14 1-1 0-0 13-15 0-0 0-0 24-4342 55.8

9 SAIZ Mercedes URU 572-19 9-20 1-3 8-10 1-3 1-3 1-6 23-6443 35.9

4 VALLE Beatriz ESP 700-0 2-2 8-13 10-14 0-0 0-0 2-2 22-3144 71.0

10 KIM Gyeongeun KOR 624-6 4-5 0-4 11-15 1-1 0-0 2-2 22-3345 66.7

20 DIVAK Viktoria RUS 715-10 6-10 1-1 6-9 4-4 0-0 0-0 22-3446 64.7

15 KOSEKI Haruna JPN 540-1 2-2 8-18 10-12 0-1 0-0 2-2 22-3647 61.1
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UP TO MATCH  64

BY ASSIST

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING

SHOT

FAST

BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR.
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%
ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

17 POLMAN Estavana NED 7253-11 7-14 2-2 3-4 10-17 1-1 1-1 27-501 54.0

11 ADLER Maria SWE 7188-12 4-6 0-1 6-9 4-5 3-4 7-9 32-462 69.6

5 HENRIKSEN Marie NOR 6160-5 8-12 0-0 4-5 14-17 0-1 0-0 26-403 65.0

8 NIELSEN Anne DEN 7133-21 2-5 0-0 0-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 6-284 21.4

1 FRIBERG Emma SWE 6130-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-05 0.0

19 BURGAARD Louise DEN 71210-39 9-12 2-3 3-3 7-10 1-2 12-14 44-836 53.0

7 PIMENTEL Johanna DOM 61218-62 8-11 1-1 0-0 4-5 1-5 0-0 32-847 38.1

13 LARSSON Lina SWE 71110-18 7-10 5-8 11-15 3-3 0-0 0-0 36-548 66.7

2 IKKI Yukari JPN 5113-18 4-10 0-0 6-7 4-4 0-0 12-18 29-579 50.9

4 RASMUSSEN C NOR 6117-18 3-5 2-2 1-1 2-2 0-1 5-7 20-3610 55.6

10 STROMBERG Carin SWE 7115-10 2-3 2-2 2-2 5-5 0-0 0-0 16-2211 72.7

6 HANSEN Anette NOR 6118-19 4-9 0-1 1-1 2-5 0-1 0-0 15-3612 41.7

5 ABBINGH Lois NED 71012-40 14-23 0-1 7-9 0-1 1-1 23-29 57-10413 54.8

2 GONZALEZ Lara ESP 71010-28 8-12 1-1 2-2 11-14 1-2 9-14 42-7314 57.5

3 LOMBARDO Johanna FRA 7107-15 0-3 1-1 7-7 1-1 0-0 1-1 17-2815 60.7

4 KODATE Miki JPN 5103-9 1-4 2-3 3-5 1-2 0-0 0-0 10-2316 43.5

14 MOGENSEN M DEN 7104-17 2-9 0-2 0-1 2-7 0-0 0-0 8-3617 22.2

11 YEVGENIYA L KAZ 6912-49 6-9 2-3 3-3 5-5 1-1 14-17 43-8718 49.4

13 SCHOENAKER M NED 792-3 6-8 3-4 6-8 6-8 0-0 3-5 26-3619 72.2

13 LUIS Sara ANG 694-13 6-14 1-1 0-0 13-15 0-0 0-0 24-4320 55.8

6 HAYASHI Runa JPN 592-12 7-9 2-9 3-7 0-3 0-0 1-4 15-4421 34.1

14 DINARA U KAZ 697-21 4-9 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 3-6 14-3822 36.8

9 BRUNEAU Audrey FRA 7824-57 8-13 1-2 0-1 2-2 5-11 0-0 40-8623 46.5

5 NOH Hyeona KOR 6811-20 8-8 4-6 4-5 1-4 0-0 6-10 34-5324 64.2

9 ANDINO Mariela DOM 684-7 5-11 9-13 1-2 2-3 0-0 12-19 33-5525 60.0

18 MINEVSKAJA E GER 688-28 7-10 4-6 0-0 3-5 0-2 5-9 27-6026 45.0

2 RITTER Sina GER 681-3 6-7 5-9 0-2 2-7 0-0 0-0 14-2827 50.0

20 ZAADI Grace FRA 786-17 2-6 1-1 3-4 1-1 1-1 0-0 14-3028 46.7

13 KIM Jungeun KOR 678-22 6-12 3-4 6-9 1-2 0-0 10-15 34-6429 53.1

13 LOPEZ Carolina DOM 6712-37 12-18 0-0 0-1 9-12 0-1 1-3 34-7230 47.2

4 DANSHINA N RUS 7714-42 9-16 0-0 2-4 3-6 0-0 0-0 28-6831 41.2

9 SAIZ Mercedes URU 572-19 9-20 1-3 8-10 1-3 1-3 1-6 23-6432 35.9

7 KRISTIANSEN S DEN 779-17 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 4-6 14-2633 53.8

4 VAN DE WIEL A NED 771-5 6-11 1-1 2-2 1-2 0-1 0-0 11-2234 50.0

14 NUNES Deborah BRA 670-1 2-4 1-3 3-3 3-4 0-0 0-2 9-1735 52.9

16 ZEIDLER Fredrika SWE 470-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-036 0.0

14 KANKA Ngalula ANG 662-14 5-15 1-1 0-0 5-10 0-1 8-11 21-5237 40.4

6 DOMEIJ Alexandra SWE 762-4 8-11 0-0 4-4 2-2 0-0 0-0 16-2138 76.2

4 CHRISTIANSEN C DEN 766-10 4-10 0-0 0-0 3-5 0-0 0-0 13-2539 52.0

7 BERMUDEZ Deborah URU 561-3 5-8 0-1 2-2 4-7 0-0 0-0 12-2140 57.1

7 FERNANDEZ Alicia ESP 760-0 2-6 0-0 1-4 8-14 0-0 0-0 11-2441 45.8

5 SCARRONE A URU 560-5 5-7 1-3 0-0 1-2 0-0 0-0 7-1742 41.2

2 V DORST Larissa NED 760-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-043 0.0

12 HAJGATO Anna HUN 660-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-044 0.0

16 NABUCHI Yuki JPN 560-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-045 0.0

3 BETU MVITA Julie COD 6521-52 13-22 1-1 3-5 3-6 0-1 3-7 44-9446 46.8

4 KIM Mingyeong KOR 653-8 5-5 3-7 10-12 4-5 0-0 7-9 32-4647 69.6
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UP TO MATCH  64
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RNK. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED

FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

67 10DOMPIMENTEL Johanna 0 2 0 4 61

64 10NORRASMUSSEN C 0 1 1 2 42

615 10NORSTOERDAL Guro 1 0 1 1 33

68 8BRABARBOSA Elaine 2 0 1 0 34

75 8FRACOCCIALE Marine 0 0 0 1 15

79 8FRABRUNEAU Audrey 0 1 0 1 26

717 8NEDPOLMAN Estavana 1 7 0 10 187

614 7HUNPLANETA S 0 0 0 0 08

78 7DENNIELSEN Anne 0 0 0 1 19

611 6ANGBARROS Ana 0 2 0 3 510

711 6RUSMILOVA Ksenia 0 2 0 0 211

218 5HUNTAKACS Fruzsina 0 0 0 0 012

710 5SWESTROMBERG Carin 1 2 0 1 413

65 4ANGCAZANGA Suzete 0 1 0 2 314

63 4CODBETU MVITA Julie 2 2 0 2 615

78 4FRANGO Roseline 0 2 0 1 316

75 4NEDABBINGH Lois 0 5 0 6 1117

720 4FRAZAADI Grace 1 7 0 1 918

715 4RUSANISIMOVA N 0 0 0 0 019

614 3DOMTEJEDA Yacaira 0 0 0 4 420

66 3HUNTOTH Eszter 1 1 0 1 321

66 3NORHANSEN Anette 0 3 0 1 422

613 3BRAJESUS Patricia 0 0 0 0 023

67 3KAZOLGA Dergunova 0 1 1 0 224

77 3DENKRISTIANSEN S 0 1 0 0 125

78 3ESPGARCIA Paula 0 2 0 1 326

73 3SWEBLOHM Linn 0 3 2 1 627

715 3DENWOLLER Fie 0 0 0 2 228

52 2JPNIKKI Yukari 1 1 0 3 529

511 2NORSKIBENES Sofie 0 1 0 1 230

56 2ARGMURAS Agustina 0 0 0 2 231

66 2BRAALVES Keila 0 0 0 0 032

618 2GERMINEVSKAJA E 1 4 0 0 533

613 2ANGLUIS Sara 0 0 0 3 334

611 2HUNPALKO Fruzsina 0 2 0 0 235

65 2ESPCOBO Leticia 1 4 1 0 636

69 2BRASILVA Patricia 0 4 0 8 1237

620 2BRAMARQUES Fernanda 0 0 0 1 138

69 2CODMBOMBO Gracia 0 0 0 0 039

714 2NEDZWINKELS Lisanne 0 1 2 1 440

74 2RUSDANSHINA N 0 1 0 3 441

713 2NEDSCHOENAKER M 0 3 1 5 942

719 2DENBURGAARD Louise 1 3 0 3 743

79 2SWEDANIELSSON Clara 0 1 0 2 344

76 2SWEDOMEIJ Alexandra 0 0 0 2 245

72 2DENBILTOFT Mia 0 1 0 1 246

74 2FRAABDELLAHI S 0 3 0 1 447

714 2SWECLAESON Linnea 0 1 0 0 148

Copyright: 12/08/2010 Longman SportsoftIHF/ CHA handball@126.com 22:10:47



HANDBALL

YOUTH WOMEN

Santo Domingo

02/08/2010  16:00

OFFICIAL 100802064-1612-1/7
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SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  64

BY DEFENSE

RNK. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED

FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

714 1RUSGARANINA V 0 4 0 14 181

717 8NEDPOLMAN Estavana 1 7 0 10 182

710 0FRALASSOURCE C 0 12 0 1 133

69 2BRASILVA Patricia 0 4 0 8 124

75 4NEDABBINGH Lois 0 5 0 6 115

614 0KORCHO Jinsun 1 7 2 0 106

613 0KORKIM Jungeun 1 6 1 2 107

615 1HUNKLIVINYI Kinga 0 6 0 4 108

713 2NEDSCHOENAKER M 0 3 1 5 99

720 4FRAZAADI Grace 1 7 0 1 910

65 0NORHENRIKSEN Marie 2 2 0 4 811

610 0KORKIM Gyeongeun 0 4 0 4 812

59 0URUSAIZ Mercedes 1 2 2 3 813

52 0ARGMOSCIARO Paula 1 6 1 0 814

56 0JPNHAYASHI Runa 0 7 0 1 815

719 2DENBURGAARD Louise 1 3 0 3 716

79 0ESPSEMPERE Africa 2 2 0 3 717

713 0RUSVYAKHIREVA Anna 0 2 1 4 718

54 1JPNKODATE Miki 0 5 0 2 719

74 0ESPVALLE Beatriz 0 6 0 0 620

73 3SWEBLOHM Linn 0 3 2 1 621

720 0ESPGARCIA Luisa 0 2 0 4 622

76 2DENHEINDAHL K 0 3 0 3 623

614 0KAZDINARA U 2 3 0 1 624

66 0CODMALASI Awah 1 1 0 4 625

65 2ESPCOBO Leticia 1 4 1 0 626

67 10DOMPIMENTEL Johanna 0 2 0 4 627

63 4CODBETU MVITA Julie 2 2 0 2 628

511 0THAWONGNARA O 0 4 1 1 629

59 0ARGOCANTO Rocio 1 4 0 1 630

711 1SWEADLER Maria 0 3 0 2 531

711 1NEDMALESTEIN Angela 0 4 1 0 532

79 0NEDVAN DER PIJL T 0 4 0 1 533

710 0ESPSEGURA Sheila 0 4 1 0 534

76 0ESPMUJICA Izascun 1 2 0 2 535

611 6ANGBARROS Ana 0 2 0 3 536

69 0KAZAIDA Z 0 4 1 0 537

618 2GERMINEVSKAJA E 1 4 0 0 538

64 0KORKIM Mingyeong 0 4 0 1 539

610 0GERSTONAWSKI Freya 0 5 0 0 540

52 2JPNIKKI Yukari 1 1 0 3 541

54 0URUCURA Federica 0 5 0 0 542

714 2NEDZWINKELS Lisanne 0 1 2 1 443

74 2FRAABDELLAHI S 0 3 0 1 444

710 5SWESTROMBERG Carin 1 2 0 1 445

717 0FRADAVID Marina 1 2 0 1 446

721 0RUSCHERNOBROVINA E 2 0 1 1 447

715 0SWELARSSON Linn 1 3 0 0 448
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III WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2010 IN DOM

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  64

BY ERRORS

RNK. NAME TEAM PASS RECIEVEDRIBBLE STEPS
GOAL

AREA

OFFENSIVE

FOUL
OTHERSNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

TOTAL PLAYED

1 3 BETU MVITA Julie COD 12 6 6 12 3 1 0 40 6

2 7 NGATSE Cyrielle COD 6 5 3 19 3 3 0 39 6

3 7 PIMENTEL Johanna DOM 14 7 2 3 0 4 0 30 6

4 3 MARINA Bazhina KAZ 9 3 2 2 3 10 0 29 6

5 9 CHANGKORLO Y THA 14 4 5 0 1 5 0 29 5

6 9 ANDINO Mariela DOM 12 3 5 4 3 1 0 28 6

7 14 KANKA Ngalula ANG 9 4 5 4 0 4 1 27 6

8 2 IKKI Yukari JPN 14 6 2 2 1 2 0 27 5

9 13 LUIS Sara ANG 8 2 1 12 0 3 0 26 6

10 14 DINARA U KAZ 20 2 1 2 0 1 0 26 6

11 4 RASMUSSEN C NOR 8 4 1 7 0 4 0 24 6

12 13 KIM Jungeun KOR 9 1 2 6 2 4 0 24 6

13 14 GARANINA V RUS 4 5 1 9 0 4 0 23 7

14 7 FERNANDEZ Alicia ESP 8 0 2 8 0 4 0 22 7

15 14 MOGENSEN M DEN 12 0 0 7 0 2 1 22 7

16 13 LOPEZ Carolina DOM 11 0 3 4 1 3 0 22 6

17 6 MURAS Agustina ARG 8 4 3 2 1 4 0 22 5

18 3 LOMBARDO Johanna FRA 13 0 2 1 2 2 1 21 7

19 5 CAZANGA Suzete ANG 2 4 2 4 3 3 3 21 6

20 9 AIDA Z KAZ 6 6 4 0 2 3 0 21 6

21 6 HAYASHI Runa JPN 12 1 1 4 1 1 1 21 5

22 5 SCARRONE A URU 11 3 2 1 1 2 1 21 5

23 20 ZAADI Grace FRA 7 1 2 6 0 4 0 20 7

24 9 BRUNEAU Audrey FRA 8 1 0 11 0 0 0 20 7

25 8 COLAMONICI A URU 7 1 2 4 1 4 1 20 5

26 14 POEMSAP Waraporn THA 4 7 2 1 3 2 1 20 5

27 5 TELLENMARK V SWE 5 4 4 2 3 1 0 19 7

28 4 DANSHINA N RUS 4 2 3 6 1 3 0 19 7

29 2 GONZALEZ Lara ESP 5 3 0 5 0 6 0 19 7

30 15 KLIVINYI Kinga HUN 4 2 3 4 2 4 0 19 6

31 11 YEVGENIYA L KAZ 7 1 2 5 0 4 0 19 6

32 17 POLMAN Estavana NED 12 1 1 2 0 2 0 18 7

33 7 OLGA Dergunova KAZ 2 4 0 1 0 11 0 18 6

34 5 HENRIKSEN Marie NOR 11 2 0 1 0 4 0 18 6

35 21 PIMAN Wipaporn THA 12 0 2 1 1 2 0 18 5

36 15 MAMBRIO A ANG 5 2 3 5 0 2 0 17 6

37 15 CHALWE Patience COD 7 0 3 6 0 1 0 17 6

38 7 HASHIMOTO Aya JPN 2 3 2 3 2 5 0 17 5

39 9 OCANTO Rocio ARG 7 2 0 4 0 4 0 17 5

40 11 WONGNARA O THA 5 5 3 0 1 3 0 17 5

41 20 GARCIA Luisa ESP 2 3 0 1 1 9 0 16 7

42 6 DOMEIJ Alexandra SWE 9 4 0 2 0 1 0 16 7

43 13 VYAKHIREVA Anna RUS 4 1 1 5 2 3 0 16 7

44 7 EDUARDO Isabel ANG 3 1 3 6 2 1 0 16 6

45 5 ALYONA T KAZ 3 6 1 2 1 3 0 16 6

46 10 KIM Gyeongeun KOR 4 0 2 7 2 1 0 16 6

47 5 KAOSALAB S THA 9 3 0 3 0 1 0 16 5

48 5 ABBINGH Lois NED 6 4 0 3 0 2 0 15 7
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III WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2010 IN DOM

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  64

BY PUNISHED

RNK. NAME TEAM WARNING SUSPENSION DIS.&EXC. PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

1 11 YEVGENIYA L KAZ 5 11 62

2 10 STROMBERG Carin SWE 5 10 71

3 10 QUINZOLE Iovania ANG 0 9 61

4 5 NDAMPIA Marie COD 3 8 61

5 3 MARINA Bazhina KAZ 3 8 61

6 11 MILOVA Ksenia RUS 4 7 71

7 10 MBOYO Cynthia COD 4 6 61

8 15 ANISIMOVA N RUS 2 5 71

9 7 OLGA Dergunova KAZ 0 5 61

10 2 GONZALEZ Lara ESP 6 4 71

11 5 COBO Leticia ESP 3 4 61

12 20 HUMMEL Jaqueline GER 2 4 61

13 5 CAZANGA Suzete ANG 1 4 61

14 13 LUIS Sara ANG 3 3 61

15 7 FERNANDEZ Alicia ESP 1 3 71

16 1 IRINA A KAZ 0 0 61

17 1 V D Valdemira ANG 0 0 61

18 4 KELE Mirnelle COD 0 0 61

19 15 GU Yejin KOR 3 7 60

20 14 TEJEDA Yacaira DOM 4 6 60

21 2 IKKI Yukari JPN 4 6 50

22 15 MAMBRIO A ANG 3 6 60

23 3 BETU MVITA Julie COD 2 6 60

24 14 CHO Jinsun KOR 4 5 60

25 6 MALASI Awah COD 3 5 60

26 11 ADLER Maria SWE 1 5 70

27 18 PAVLOVA Karina RUS 1 5 70

28 15 ROLLAND Melina FRA 0 5 70

29 6 WINDISCH Marlene GER 0 5 60

30 9 MBOMBO Gracia COD 0 5 60

31 6 TOTH Eszter HUN 5 4 60

32 9 OCANTO Rocio ARG 4 4 50

33 11 MALESTEIN Angela NED 3 4 70

34 2 BILTOFT Mia DEN 3 4 70

35 11 BARROS Ana ANG 3 4 60

36 11 PALKO Fruzsina HUN 3 4 60

37 11 BEGO Nordeline COD 3 4 60

38 5 TELLENMARK V SWE 2 4 70

39 7 EDUARDO Isabel ANG 2 4 60

40 17 HERTLEIN Helena GER 2 4 60

41 8 HUMMEL Stefanie GER 2 4 60

42 14 KANKA Ngalula ANG 2 4 60

43 14 GARANINA V RUS 1 4 70

44 22 KRISTENSEN M DEN 1 4 70

45 17 TARJANYI Szilvia HUN 1 4 60

46 7 NGATSE Cyrielle COD 1 4 60

47 7 KIM Baeyeong KOR 0 4 60

48 17 POLMAN Estavana NED 4 3 70
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